Eesti talvised KV vasaraheites

M vasaraheide 7,26kg

1 520
X

2 501
48.37

3 503
43.59

4 506
X

5 502
29.62
500

Joosep Kivastik
50.66 X X
Bratten Jarvik

X X 47.49
Jaan Kiisk

4419 X X
Mihkel Lepaste

X X 43.50
Rannar TSipurin

X 33.76 X
Christian Erala

P U18 vasaraheide 5kq

1 511

Rasmus Roosleht

4349 X 4449 X
2 512 Steven Sepp

39.96 X 4210 41.37
N vasaraheide 4kg
1 505 Rael Kalda

X 5391 5473 X
2 510 Mari LutSihhin

38.19 X 35.36 37.25
3 509 Kertu Lille

32.59 3456 33.69 34.87
4 504 Hanna Andla

30.75 33.88 32.67 29.34
5 508 Anna Maria Pajuste

X X 27.59 2943

T U18 vasaraheide 3kqg

1 519
X

2 516
38.55

3 518
X

4 513
X
515

Karmen Kink

39.79 X 37.68
Gerttu Kittmann

X 39.03 X
Hanna-Liisa Peerna
X 30.32 30.93
Liisi Lembit

X X X
Daria Spasskaja

8.12.1993

20.01.2000

23.4.1996

19.4.1999

7.1.2000

7.6.2000

25.7.2002

23.5.2002

16.5.1998

31.7.1998

17.10.2000

25.9.1999

7.12.2000

20.8.2001

7.1.2002

29.6.2001

27.2.2004

5.8.2003

04.02.2018, Parnu, Niidupargi staadion

TUASK

SK Altius

SK Altius
Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius

SK Altius

Niidupargi KUK

Niidupargi KUK

Audentese SK
Niidupargi KIK
Niidupargi KUK
SK Altius

Niidupargi KUK

KJS Sakala
Niidupargi KUK
KJS Sakala
Niidupargi KUK

Niidupargi KIK

50.66

48.37

44.19

43.50

33.76

DNS

44.49

42.10

54.73

38.19

34.87

33.88

29.43

39.79

39.03

30.93

NM

DNS



